

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 560

Datum: 28-10-2019

Indecor BVBA

Eurolaan 6

9140 Temse

0491/638450

isabelle.geeroms@indecor.be

Leverbon : 614

Datum : 28-10-2019

Order: 1061		Ref: Ceulemans						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1061-12497	8.04	Lm	8.04	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	183.88 €
			8.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	159.19€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8.04	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	22.99€	
1061-12498	10.02	Lm	10.02	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	228.76 €
			10.02	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	198.40€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			10.02	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	28.66€	
1061-12499	5.96	Lm	5.96	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	138.46 €
			5.96	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	118.01€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.96	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	17.05€	
1061-12500	4.19	Lm	4.19	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	96.64 €
			4.19	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	82.96€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.19	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.98€	
1061-6393	3.540	Lm	3.54	Lm	ds muursteen 3.5 cm	9.96€	35.26€	35.26 €
1061-6394	4.440	Lm	4.44	Lm	ds muursteen 3.5 cm	9.96€	44.22€	44.22 €
1061-6395	2.530	Lm	2.53	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.68€	23.68 €
1061-6396	1.790	Lm	1.79	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	16.75€	16.75 €
Subtotaal voor order 1061 : 767.66 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 767.66 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 560

Datum: 28-10-2019

Indecor BVBA

Eurolaan 6

9140 Temse

0491/638450

isabelle.geeroms@indecor.be

Leverbon : 614

Datum : 28-10-2019

Order: 1061		Ref: Ceulemans						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1061-12497	8.04	Lm	8.04	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	183.88 €
			8.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	159.19€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8.04	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	22.99€	
1061-12498	10.02	Lm	10.02	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	228.76 €
			10.02	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	198.40€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			10.02	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	28.66€	
1061-12499	5.96	Lm	5.96	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	138.46 €
			5.96	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	118.01€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			5.96	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	17.05€	
1061-12500	4.19	Lm	4.19	m	duet 16 (300.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	96.64 €
			4.19	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	82.96€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			4.19	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	11.98€	
1061-6393	3.540	Lm	3.54	Lm	ds muursteen 3.5 cm	9.96€	35.26€	35.26 €
1061-6394	4.440	Lm	4.44	Lm	ds muursteen 3.5 cm	9.96€	44.22€	44.22 €
1061-6395	2.530	Lm	2.53	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	23.68€	23.68 €
1061-6396	1.790	Lm	1.79	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	9.36€	16.75€	16.75 €
Subtotaal voor order 1061 : 767.66 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 767.66 €